Digital Oral Cavity
Remediation Technology
SHINVA was established in 1943, the first medical manufacturing enterprise of our
party and army. In September 2002, SHINVA successfully went public at Shang-
hai Stock Exchange. It is now the chairman unit of China Association for Medical
Devices Industry (CAMDI).

after digital processing & ceramic decoration. Generally , it is
used to aesthetic repair.
Color transparent Zirconia Blank can avoid the
color deviation caused by improper operation
during coloring the inside of restoration, since it
adopts the pre-color processing that can help the
clinically adjustment of jaw to have a little effect on
restoration. Workers in the operation room just
need to choose the corresponding colors
according to colorimetric result. After scanning &
designing by computer, CAD/CAM processing,
sintering, finishing processing etc, you can get the
final product, which is no need to color.
Ceramic
Model Size
ZC98-10 Φ98*10mm
ZC98-12 Φ98*12mm
ZC98-14 Φ98*14mm
ZC98-16 Φ98*16mm
ZC98-18 Φ98*18mm
ZC98-20 Φ98*20mm
ZC98-22 Φ98*22mm
ZC98-25 Φ98*25mm
INNER STAINING FLUID OF FULL ZIRCONIA FALSE TOOTH
Inner staining fluid products are specialized
matched with full Zirconia false tooth, including
VITA classical 16 colors, 7 special effect colors